
DISTRICT HEALTH SERVICES 
  LYNNE P. MEADOWS, MSN, RN, FNASN, DIRECTOR 

6201 POWERS FERRY ROAD, NW 

ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30339 

OFFICE: 470-254-2177 / FAX: 470-254-2172 

CLUSTER SCHOOL NURSES 
ALPHARETTA CLUSTER 
TracyLynn Wagner, RN 

404-401-5546
wagnerT1@fultonschools.org 

Creek View ES (home school) 
Manning Oaks ES 
New Prospect ES 
Webb Bridge MS 
Alpharetta HS 

CAMBRIDGE CLUSTER 
Marni Phon, RN 

404-219-4091

phonm@fultonschools.org 

Birmingham Falls ES  
Cogburn Woods ES  
Summit Hill ES 
Hopewell MS (home school) 
Cambridge HS  

CENTENNIAL CLUSTER 
Jayna Brosmer, RN 

404-625-6171
brosmer@fultonschools.org 

Hillside ES 
Northwood ES (home school) 
River Eves ES 
Holcomb Bridge MS 
Centennial HS 

CHATTAHOOCHEE CLUSTER 
SUSAN ORR, RN 
404-401-5545

orrs@fultonschools.org 

Abbotts Hill ES 
Lake Windward ES (home 
school) 
Ocee ES 
Taylor Road MS 
Chattahoochee HS  

INDEPENDENCE CLUSTER 
Jennifer Perilla, RN 

404-441-9980
perillaj@fultonschools.org 

Esther Jackson, ES 
Mimosa ES 
Mountain Park ES 
Sweet Apple ES 
Independence HS (home school) 

INNOVATION ACADEMY 

CLUSTER 
Tamera Shellington, RN 

470-475-2813
shellingtont@fultonschools.org 

Alpharetta ES 
Vickery Mill ES 
Ison Springs ES  
Haynes Bridge MS 
FAST (Fulton Academy of S&T 
Innovation Academy HS (home) 
school) 

JOHNS CREEK CLUSTER 
Connie Harwood, RN 

404-606-4329
harwoodc@fultonschools.org 

Barnwell ES 
Dolvin ES 
State Bridge ES (home school) 
Autrey Mill MS 
Johns Creek HS 

MILTON CLUSTER 
Marian Buckle, RN 

678-472-7534
bucklem@fultonschools.org 

Crabapple Crossing ES 
Northwestern MS 
Milton HS 
Amana Academy Charter 

NORTH SPRINGS CLUSTER 
Jessica Schumacher, RN 

678-815-8375
schumacherj@fultonschools.org 

Dunwoody Springs ES 
Spalding Drive ES  
Woodland ES  
Sandy Springs MS  
North Springs HS 

NORTHVIEW CLUSTER 
Sarah Roberts, RN 

404-625-6170
Robertss12@fultonschools.org 

Findley Oaks ES (home) 
Medlock Bridge ES 
Shakerag ES 
Wilson Creek ES 
River Trail MS 
Northview HS 

RIVERWOOD CLUSTER 
Paulette Abbey, RN 

404-625-6173
abbeyp@fultonschools.org 

Heards Ferry ES (home) 
Lake Forest ES (SBHC) 
High Point ES 
Ridgeview MS 
Riverwood HS 

ROSWELL CLUSTER 
Jureen Oddo, RN 

404-625-6172
oddoj@fultonschools.org 

Hembree Springs ES 
Roswell North ES 
Crabapple MS (home) 
Elkins Point MS 
Roswell HS 

BANNEKER CLUSTER 
Aleve Reed, RN 

404-625-6167
Reeda2@fultonschools.org 

Bethune ES 
Love T. Nolan ES (SBHC)  
McNair MS (home school) 
College & Career Academy  
Banneker HS (SBHC) 
Skyview HS (consult only) 

CREEKSIDE CLUSTER 
Cristal Simon, RN 

678-794-1952
simonc@fultonschools.org 

H. Holmes ES (home school)
Evoline C. West ES
Oakley ES
Bear Creek MS
Creekside HS

GLOBAL ACADEMY CLUSTER 
Chantelle Morrison-Kourouma, RN 

470-475-6215
morrisonkouc@fultonschools.org 

Campbell ES  
Feldwood ES  
Gullatt ES 
Heritage ES (home) 
Chattahoochee Hills Charter 
Global Academy HS  

LANGSTON HUGHES CLUSTER  
Yolanda Buckley, RN 

404-625-6166
buckleyy@fultonschools.org 

Liberty Point ES (home) 
Palmetto ES  
Renaissance ES  
Renaissance MS  
Langston Hughes HS  

PROMISE ACADEMY CLUSTER  
Kimberly Wardlaw, RN 

404-569-4137
wardlawk1@fultonschools.org 

Brookview ES  
Asa Hillard ES  
College Park ES (SBHC)

Woodland MS  
Main Street Academy  
Promise Academy (home school) 

TRI-CITIES CLUSTER I 
Susan-Newell Adams, RN 

404-690-6698
Newelladamss@fultonschools.org 

Conley Hills ES  
Hapeville ES  
Parklane ES (home school)) 
Paul D. West MS 
KIPP South Fulton Academy  
Tri-Cities HS 

WESTLAKE CLUSTER 
Natalie Toomer, RN 

404-625-6168
toomern@fultonschools.org 

Randolph ES  
Stonewall Tell ES (home school) 
Sandtown MS  
Westlake HS  

WESTLAKE CLUSTER II (2) 
Tammie T. Wimberly-Noble, RN 

470-378-6097
wimberlynobt@fultonschools.org 

Seaborn Lee ES 
Cliftondale ES  
Wolf Creek ES  
Camp Creek MS  
Hapeville Career Academy 
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SOUTH COUNTY 

SOUTH COUNTY 1 
La’Shara Thomas, RN 

404-219-5786
thomasl11@fultonschools.org 

Campbell ES 
Camp Creek MS 
College Park ES 
Cliftondale ES 
Conley Hills ES  
Hapeville ES 
Heritage ES 
Asa Hilliard ES 
Hamilton Holmes ES 
Randolph ES 
Sandtown MS (home school) 

    Woodland MS 
Tri-Cities HS 
Westlake HS 

SOUTH COUNTY 2 
Janea Bussey, RN 

404-668-8403
  busseyj1@fultonschools.org 

Bethune ES 
Feldwood ES 
Liberty Point ES
Love T. Nolan ES
Oakley ES
Palmetto ES (home school) 
Renaissance ES
Seaborn Lee ES
Wolf Creek ES
Bear Creek MS
McNair MS
Renaissance MS
Banneker HS
Creekside HS
Langston Hughes HS

NORTH COUNTY 

NORTH COUNTY 
Terri Goodman, RN 

404-975-9368
goodman@fultonschools.org 

Abbotts Hill ES 
Cogburn Woods ES 
Findley Oaks ES 
Lake Windward ES (home school) 
Shakerag ES 
Medlock Bridge ES 
Ocee ES 
Hopewell MS 
Taylor Road MS 
Alpharetta HS 
Cambridge HS 
Chattahoochee HS 
Northview HS 

NORTH COUNTY 
KRISTIN HARBAUGH, RN 

404-975-9367
harbaughk@fultonschools.org 

Dunwoody Springs ES 
Heards Ferry ES 
High Point ES (home school) 
Ison Springs ES (consult) 
Lake Forest ES 
Spalding Drive ES 
Woodland ES 
Ridgeview MS 
Sandy Springs MS 
North Springs HS 
Riverwood Charter HS 

NORTH COUNTY 
Crystal Wimmer, RN 

404-401-5548
wimmercr@fultonschools.org 

Alpharetta ES (home school) 
Crabapple Crossing ES 
Hembree Springs ES 
Mountain Park ES 
Summit Hill ES 
Sweet Apple ES 
Crabapple MS  
Elkins Pointe MS 
Northwestern MS 
Milton HS 
Roswell HS 

NORTH COUNTY 
Ruthette Babb, RN 

404-401-5547
babbr@fultonschools.org 

Barnwell ES 
Hillside ES 
Esther Jackson ES 
Mimosa ES 
Northwood ES 
River Eves ES 

    Roswell North ES 
State Bridge Crossing ES 
Vickery Mill ES 

    Autrey Mill MS 
Haynes Bridge MS 
Holcomb Bridge MS  
Centennial HS (home school) 
Johns Creek HS 
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